e W8 - Wipers small pack

Think ahead.

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth Turquoise W8

Article 190493

System W8 - Wipers
small pack

Colour Turquoise
Embossing No
Folded length

Folded width

Ply

Print
Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is strong, flexible and packaged in a
protective portable plastic small pack, it can be used in Tork Small
Pack Dispenser which is developed for safety, efficiency and reliability.
Easy to load with one-at-the-time dispensing features allowing
single-hand dispensing.

Key benefits:

- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability
with most solvents, disinfectants, and
detergents

- Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of
tasks to limit number of different cloths needed

- Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces
due to extreme low-lint properties



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540823479
75

105 mm

195 mm

160 mm
3.3dm3

589.1 g

595.1g

Plastic

Transport unit
7322540823462
600

8

180 mm

400 mm

460 mm

33.1 dm3
4.7 kg

5.3kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540828332
25200

336

1421 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.4 m3

197.9 kg

224.3 kg

Choose a dispenser

655100

Alternate Products

58
194750

930150

194450

Product certifications:

For Wiping

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




