

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth Turquoise W8



Article	190493
System	W8 - Wipers small pack
Colour	Turquoise
Embossing	No
Folded length	19.3 cm
Folded width	16 cm
Ply	1
Print	No
Unfolded length	38.5 cm
Unfolded width	30 cm

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is strong, flexible and packaged in a protective portable plastic small pack, it can be used in Tork Small Pack Dispenser which is developed for safety, efficiency and reliability. Easy to load with one-at-the-time dispensing features allowing single-hand dispensing.

Key benefits:

- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
- Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths needed
- Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint properties

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540823479	7322540823462	7322540828382
Pieces	75	600	25200
Consumer units	-	8	336
Height	105 mm	180 mm	1421 mm
Width	195 mm	400 mm	1000 mm
Length	160 mm	460 mm	1200 mm
Volume	3.3 dm3	33.1 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	589.1 g	4.7 kg	197.9 kg
Gross weight	595.1 g	5.3 kg	224.3 kg
Material	Plastic	Carton	-

Choose a dispenser



655100

Alternate Products







194750

930150

194450

Product certifications:





Contact

Kirti Mistry Essity UK Ltd E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

